

JOHN NOLEN DRIVE BRIDGE BIKE PATH RAILING REPLACEMENT AND BIKE PATH BRIDGE APPROACH RECONSTRUCTION, 3RD BRIDGE OUTBOUND

CONTRACT NO. 6988

BID OPENING: JANUARY 10, 2014

		Janke General Contractors, Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Drax, Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.0	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,474.50	\$8,645.00
10912.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.0	\$12,850.00	\$12,850.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,300.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	182.0	\$17.00	\$3,094.00	\$31.00	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$27.00	\$34.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	55.0	\$32.00	\$1,760.00	\$20.00	\$16.75	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$17.00	\$55.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	240.0	\$5.05	\$1,212.00	\$5.50	\$5.30	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$11.50
20228.0 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - TON	35.0	\$71.00	\$2,485.00	\$40.00	\$54.00	\$30.00	\$65.00	\$48.00	\$83.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (PATH) - LF	20.0	\$3.30	\$66.00	\$10.00	\$6.70	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - SY	19.0	\$14.50	\$275.50	\$25.00	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$159.00	\$85.00
20326.0 - REMOVE FENCE - LF	91.0	\$6.30	\$573.30	\$7.00	\$6.70	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$20.00	\$6.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - ID	24.0	\$26.25	\$630.00	\$27.50	\$27.75	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$17.50	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - ID	24.0	\$15.75	\$378.00	\$18.00	\$16.75	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$17.50	\$15.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	240.0	\$1.98	\$475.20	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.80	\$1.80	\$2.50	\$1.80
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.0	\$1,305.00	\$1,305.00	\$3,500.00	\$470.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK(8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	350.0	\$4.05	\$1,417.50	\$4.50	\$4.30	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$2.00	\$3.85
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	240.0	\$2.55	\$612.00	\$2.76	\$2.70	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$1.25	\$2.40
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRAD NO 2 OR 3 - TON	175.0	\$26.50	\$4,637.50	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$38.50
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	54.0	\$135.50	\$7,317.00	\$148.00	\$145.00	\$131.00	\$129.00	\$140.00	\$130.60
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY LINE, 4 INCH YELLOW SKIPS,(5' LINE 15'GAP) - LF	410.0	\$0.80	\$328.00	\$8.25	\$9.20	\$2.25	\$8.25	\$8.25	\$8.25
90001.0 - BIKE RAILING TYPE 1 - LF	247.0	\$148.00	\$36,556.00	\$222.00	\$230.00	\$210.00	\$175.75	\$210.00	\$215.00
90002.0 - BIKE RAILING TYPE 2 - LF	132.0	\$100.00	\$13,200.00	\$220.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$172.25	\$151.00	\$183.00
90003.0 - 10" CONCRETE APPROACH SLAB - SY	26.0	\$175.00	\$4,550.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$300.00	\$373.00	\$250.00	\$336.00
90004.0 - CONCRETE GRADE BEAM FOR RAILINGS - LF	70.0	\$74.00	\$5,180.00	\$75.00	\$63.00	\$125.00	\$131.00	\$116.00	\$338.00
90005.0 - TREE PROTECTION - EACH	4.0	\$63.00	\$252.00	\$80.00	\$67.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
90006.0 - REMOVE RAILING - LF	264.0	\$7.00	\$1,848.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$12.00	\$175.00	\$27.50
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$106,402.00	\$144,221.90	\$148,582.95	\$155,337.00	\$155,721.25	\$188,454.00	\$194,038.90